Proposed Meeting Dates – RMTTF 2019
	Date
	Room Requested
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Related info

	Thursday, January 10
	102
	MLK – Monday, January 21

	Thursday, February 7
	102
	

	Thursday, March 7
	102
	

	Thursday, April 4
	102
	Easter – Sunday, April 21

	Friday, May 2
	Oncor EEC
	Oncor, 1616 Woodall Rodgers Frwy. Dallas, TX 75202

	Thursday, June 6
	102
	

	Thursday, July 11
	102
	

	Thursday, August 8
	102
	

	Thursday, September 5
	102
	Labor Day – Monday, September 2nd

	Thursday, October 3
	102
	

	Thursday, November 7
	102
	

	Thursday, December 5
	102
	



Instructor Led Training Dates - 2019
	Tuesday, February 19, 2019
	Retail 101
	Georgetown Library, Georgetown

	Wednesday, February 20, 2019
	TX SET Overview
	Georgetown Library, Georgetown

	
	
	

	Wednesday, May 1
	Retail 101
	Oncor Building, Dallas

	Thursday, May 2
	TX SET Overview 
	Oncor Building, Dallas

	
	
	

	Wednesday, September 25
	Retail 101
	Centerpoint, Houston 

	Thursday, September 26
	TX SET Overview
	Centerpoint, Houston



